XTRADARAZYavIt—y f
Option Parts for XTRADA
v 7,
EEEB H—HY 95774k YT VIN—RAF7 A (Trorce
Carbon Graphite Rear Damper Stay (Xtrada) V1.00

CR) DRV TVBYMERRICREENTEDE AT Y MHEOMZSERTEW.

Iltems marked with “>” is not included in the product. Please use the items included in the kit.

RYVAYREZ3x18mm
Button Head Screw

* RYUAY REZ3x14mm
Button Head Screw

RYUAYREZ3x10mm
Button Head Screw

N—IRIST7A N VYT VIR-RT1

Carbon Graphite Rear Damper Stay \

FIN—%vyTPITI— oY
Damper Cap Adapter Lo

e * ERw hR—IL(L)
P Pivot Ball(L)

* E7RY hR—JL(L)
Pivot Ball(L)

F1avrvkM3
Nylon Nut M3




< AEM >

H—IRV T ST7AN VYT VI—ZAFTA Carbon Graphite Rear Damper Stay x1
RZUAYREZR 3x18mm Button Head Screw x4
REUAYREZR 3x10mm Button Head Screw x4
FaOrvF vk M3 Nylon Nut M3 x4
FVN—F vy T T T5— Damper Cap Adapter x2

< HHITHRHDERR >

OFHRRFIBHE P TRBDE A 14RKBOALEADRIG REEEROT
[CTHEAHITTTEN,
@EHILTEANCH T HPBEFATREZBEN D TSV A—FREGR. FEER
BREDNBOIGAE. V=T A —REBHRAIT—YR— b ETEBVEDE TS
(A%

QRN BEFHROWDEAM TOBEAHIL TIIITORNTTE N,
OLEIINTTAHZUID N\—YERIFAD EZ—ILEEHNRDRE, BRR%EH
SHBADBDEIT E /N VEEEFROFOBNBVEZTRELTTE L,
@XTRADAF v MCIFHBE R \— V&S AL TWE T, BEE/ (—V ICERZE
DfHIZBE EXEMHOAHMBED L. /\—Y DR IIUNENTEETERLRZE
EBHBOETOT MOAHBEICIEIFSTEFR TSV,

Assembly Notes:

This product is not a toy. If you are under 14 years old, please assemble it under the
supervision of a parent or guardian.

ePlease read the instruction manual carefully before assembling. If there are any defective or
missing parts, please contact G-Force Product Customer Support.

*Do not assemble in the presence of small children.

eThere is a risk of injury from touching tools, swallowing parts, or putting a plastic bag over your
head. Keep any remaining parts out of reach of children.

*The XTRADA kit uses many plastic parts. When attaching screws to plastic parts, if you tighten
the screws too much, the threads of the parts may be crushed and they may not be able to be
fixed, so be careful not to tighten them too much.

BEVWEDLER

waHhzs<v—R—k 03-6206-0059
BES BRE~SRE (K- FHINE- EREBER)
Z{H5RE10:00~12:00 14:00~16:00

(e TOER - RERIT>TRDER A FHTTHEIZZN)

BRFETT - RASHY T4 —R
T101-0044 HREFREAXEAE1-3-1 VORTHHHIR
www.gforce-hobby.jp

HEUBBRDO, FEEMBIERICLZBEN TEVET, YHHIBKTCRE G5 -G#EEUET,
Copyright © 2025 G FORCE, Inc. All Rights Reserved.






